Caractéristiques
cabochon

Référence

FB421416424511
FB421416424711
FB421416430911
FB421416430011

Consulter la fiche produit

GACHE CENTRALE

din

droite
gauche

KFV

finition tétiere
inox
inox
laquée 9007
laquée 9007

26/12/2025

oui

réglable

non
non
oui
oui

Point de vente Dompro

section tétiere (mm)

p24x3
u24x6
u24x6
u24x6

Prix HT

Page 1/1


http://demo.dompro.fr/gache-centrale-p135727
http://www.tcpdf.org

