

GACHE CENTRALE

KFV

Caractéristiques

cabochon

oui

Référence	din	finition têteière	réglable	section têteière (mm)	Prix HT
FB421416424511	-	inox	non	p 24 x 3	-
FB421416424711	-	inox	non	u 24 x 6	-
FB421416430911	droite	laquée 9007	oui	u 24 x 6	-
FB421416430011	gauche	laquée 9007	oui	u 24 x 6	-